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If it isn’t fun, it isn’t learning
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Explore.
Learn.
Share.
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The Camp Goes Green >

An exciting topic to learn English and have fun !!!
This theme helps set the tone for all sorts of fun activities where kids explore, discover
and grow!

This week we will be sharing lots of environmentally friendly games and tasks. Along
with arts and crafts projects, hands-on science, scavenger hunts and much more
campers will learn more about how to reduce, reuse, recycle, and recover!

Main outcome: creating, designing their own object from recycled material.

Thinking of a solution to protect the planet.
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THE STUDENTS WILL DEVELOP THE 3-DAY PROGRAMME THEME THROUGH

PROJECTS ENGLISH WORKSHOP OUTDOOR GAMES

Reduce, Reuse & Recycle Communication games Sports
Eco-Warriors Drama & Theatre Team- building activities
A Pollution Solution Cooking and baking Leadership activities
Protect our Planet Arts & Crafts Yoga
Scavenger Hunts Zumba Kids
Escape Rooms
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8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

17:00-19:00

BY MARIELA COLLADO
®
@

INMERSION LINGUISTICA

3-day Programme

Day 1

Arrival
Assembly
Welcome activities
Breaktime
English Workshop
Lunch time
Project Work

Outdoor games

Day 2

Get up & tidy up
Breakfast
Assembly

English Workshop
Breaktime
Project Work
Lunch time
English Workshop

Outdoor games
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Day 3

Get up & tidy up
Breakfast
Assembly

English Workshop
Breaktime

Project Work
Lunch time

Outdoor games

End of Activity (Snack on the

bus)
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19:00-19:30 Snack Snack
19:30-20:30 Assembly Assembly
20:30-21:00 Shower time Shower time
21:00-22:00 Dinner Dinner
22:00-23:00 Night Activities Night Activities
23:00 Good night Good night
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