BY MARIELA COLLADO

# :DIGMA

INMERSIÓN LINGÜÍSTICA

If it isn't fun, it isn't learning

# :DIGMA































### The Camp Goes Green

An exciting topic to learn English and have fun !!!

This theme helps set the tone for all sorts of fun activities where kids explore, discover and grow!

This week we will be sharing lots of environmentally friendly games and tasks. Along with arts and crafts projects, hands-on science, scavenger hunts and much more campers will learn more about how to reduce, reuse, recycle, and recover!

Main outcome: creating, designing their own object from recycled material.

Thinking of a solution to protect the planet.



























# :DIGMA

INMERSIÓN LINGÜÍSTICA

#### THE STUDENTS WILL DEVELOP THE 3-DAY PROGRAMME THEME THROUGH

## **PROJECTS**

## ENGLISH WORKSHOP

## OUTDOOR GAMES

Reduce, Reuse & Recycle

**Eco-Warriors** 

A Pollution Solution

Protect our Planet

Communication games

Drama & Theatre

Cooking and baking

Arts & Crafts

Scavenger Hunts

**Escape Rooms** 

Sports

Team-building activities

Leadership activities

Yoga

Zumba Kids































#### INMERSIÓN LINGÜÍSTICA

3-day Programme				
	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	
8:30-9:00		Get up & tidy up	Get up & tidy up	
9:00-9:30	Arrival	Breakfast	Breakfast	
9:30-10:00	Assembly	Assembly	Assembly	
10:00-11:45	Welcome activities	English Workshop	English Workshop	
11:45-12:15	Breaktime	Breaktime	Breaktime	
12:15-14:00	English Workshop	Project Work	Project Work	
14:00-15:30	Lunch time	Lunch time	Lunch time	
15:30-17:00	Project Work	English Workshop	Outdoor games	
17:00-19:00	Outdoor games	Outdoor games	End of Activity (Snack on the bus)	



























# :DIGMA

#### INMERSIÓN LINGÜÍSTICA

	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3
19:00-19:30	Snack	Snack	
19:30-20:30	Assembly	Assembly	
20:30-21:00	Shower time	Shower time	
21:00-22:00	Dinner	Dinner	
22:00-23:00	Night Activities	Night Activities	
23:00	Good night	Good night	



























INGLÉS MOTIVACIONAL

:DIGMA

By Mariela Collado